DIRECCION DE EDUCACION
BECAS A UNIVERSIDADES

NOMBRE

MATRICULA

FECHA DE
NACIMIENTO

FACULTAD

LICENCIATURA

1SH

2 SH

3 SH

4 SH

5 SH

6 SH

7 SH

8 Sk

9 SEH

10 SE

DIRECCION

COMUNIDAD

E MAIL

TELEFONO

ESCUELA

MES-ANO

KARLA VIANEY HURTADO GONZALEZ

1T

feb-23

DANIELA RODRIGUEZ ALMAGUER

1S

feb-23
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